.

Rice Operating Company

122 W. Taylor

Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Blinebry- Drinkard SWD #8520 ~ > - 2D -22s - Jle

Lea County, New Mexico 3304/ bé 0/d

3p-025 - 37168

250 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 2.19
427 1.77 1 1.75 3.10 5.29
899 472 12 0.88 4.13 9.42
1372 473 1 1.75 8.28 17.69
1971 5.99 3/4 1.31 7.86 25.55
1593 -3.78 172 0.88 -3.31 22.25
1752 1.59 3/4 1.31 2.09 2433
2225 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 34.68
2522 2.97 1172 2.63 7.80 42.48
3014 492 1 1.75 8.61 51.09
3457 443 1 1.75 7.75 58.84
3868 4.11 3/4 1.31 5.39 64.23
4366 498 1 1.75 8.72 72.95
5000 6.34 3/4 1.31 8.32 81.27

-

Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 4 7% day of
2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ﬁsg"x TAMME HUGGINS : Notary Public  ’ J ;

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
e May 21, 2008




